 1
EPIC SBC supports Socket G1 for Intel® Core i7/i5/i 3 mobile processor,
Dual DVI, PCIe GbE, USB2.0, Mini PCIe, SATAII and A udio
NANO-QM57A
Quick Installation Guide
Version 1.0
JUL. 05. 2010
Package Contents

� Weight: GW:850g, NW:350g
 3
Ordering Information
NANO-QM57A-R10: EPIC SBC supports Socket G1 for Intel® Core i7/i5/i3
mobile CPU, Dual DVI, PCIe GbE, USB2.0, Mini PCIe, SATAII and Audio
CF-989A-RS-R11:  Socket G1 Intel® Core i7/i5/i3 mobile CPU Cooler
32000-070301-RS: Dual port USB cable
32100-088600-RS: SATA Power Cable
32000-062800-RS: SATA CABLE;2; 500MM;26AWG;(A)SATA 7PIN 180°+
LOCK *2
32000-112000-RS: SATA CABLE;;3;150MM;26AWG;(A)SATA7+15PIN;
(B)SATA 7P 90° +LOCK; (C) JST PHR-2 P=2.0
32000-023800-RS: KB/MS CABLE;3;135MM;28AWG;(A)JST PHR-6
P=2.0;(B)MINI DIN 6P FEMALE;(C)MINI DIN 6P FEMALE
 4
Connector /Jumper List
LABEL FUNCTION